21st Century Police Leadership – 21 CPL
Course Dates 2022

The dates listed below are the dates that students and instructors will come together for the remote delivery of the curriculum. There will be self-study guides and reading to do prior to the dates listed below. Once the course is complete, there will also be a capstone project to be completed within 30 days.


	January – March 2022
· Week #1: Jan. 4 – Jan 6 (Tues-Thurs)
· Week #2: Feb. 1 – Feb. 3 (Tues-Thurs)
· Week #3: Mar. 1 – Mar. 3 (Tues-Thurs)
· Capstone: Mar. 30


	February – April 2022
· Week #1: Feb. 15 – Mar. 17 (Tues-Thurs)
· Week #2: Mar. 15 – Mar. 17 (Tues-Thurs)
· Week #3: Apr. 12 – Apr. 14 (Tues-Thurs)
· Capstone: May 11


	March – May 2022
· Week #1: Mar. 22 – Mar. 24 (Tues-Thurs)
· Week #2: Apr. 19 – Apr. 21 (Tues-Thurs)
· Week #3: May 17 – May 19 (Tues-Thurs)
· Capstone: Jun. 15


	June – August 2022
· Week #1: June 7 – June 9 (Tues-Thurs)
· Week #2: July 5 – July 7 (Tues-Thurs)
· Week #3 Aug. 2 – Aug. 4 (Tues-Thurs)
· Capstone: Aug. 31


	July – September 2022
· Week #1: July 26 – July 28 (Tues-Thurs)
· Week #2: Aug. 23 – Aug. 25 (Tues-Thurs
· Week #3: Sept. 20 – Sept. 22 (Tues-Thurs)
· Capstone: Oct. 19


	September – November 2022
· Week #1: Sept. 6 – Sept. 9 (Tues-Thurs)
· Week #2: Oct. 4 – Oct. 6 (Tues-Thurs)
· Week #3: Nov. 1 – Nov. 3 (Tues-Thurs)
· Capstone: Nov. 30


	November 2022—January 2023
· Week #1: Nov. 15-17 (Tues-Thurs)
· Week #2: Dec. 13-15 (Tues-Thurs)
· Week #3: Jan. 10-12 (Tues-Thurs)
· Capstone: Feb. 8

	





